www.newson-gale.com Page 1 of 4
Newson Gale | For over 30 years Newson Gale has been supplying the chemical and processing industry worldwide with its
market leading range of static control products ensuring people and plant are protected from static related fires and explosions.
Earth ®
-Rite  OMEGA II
®The Earth-Rite  OMEGA II is a compact panel mounted
static grounding module that can monitor a range of
resistance values, based on the grounding application and

and routine system service checks. Contact Newson Gale or your local Newson
Gale representative for more information on the range of options available.
Page 3 of 4 Product Ordering Codes >
Earth ®-Rite  OMEGA II
Leading the way in hazardous area static control
Product Ordering Codes
Product Codes Product Description
ER/OM2/02 Earth-Rite OMEGA II / 0 ohms to 2 ohms resistance
monitoring range. (To monitor the condition of bonding
connections to True Earth grounding points.)
ER/OM2/04 Earth-Rite OMEGA II / 0 ohms to 4 ohms resistance
monitoring range.
ER/OM2/10 Earth-Rite OMEGA II - 0 ohms to 10 ohms resistance
monitoring range. (Recommended ground resistance values
in IEC 60079-32 & NFPA 77).
ER/OM2/600 Earth-Rite OMEGA II - 0 ohms to 600 ohms resistance
monitoring range. (For monitoring the grounding of rotating
machinery).
VESF80 115 to 230 V AC Power supply - powers up to 4 OMEGA II
modules simultaneously.